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WON WEEKLY MATCHUP LOST WEEKLY MATCHUP TIED WEEKLY MATCHUP
POINTS SCORED POINTS ON BENCH FULL TEAM POINT TOTAL (LINEUP & BENCH)

POINTS COMPARED TO PROJECTED QUARTERBACK POINTS (STARTING) RUNNING BACK POINTS (STARTING)

WIDE RECEIVER POINTS (STARTING) TIGHT END POINTS (STARTING) DEFENSE POINTS (STARTING)

KICKER POINTS (STARTING) HIGHTEST SCORING PLAYER OR POSITION RESULTS

BILLY BOVE BRICK ERIC GABE HUNTLEY KENNEY LIST MICHAUD STANKO TIMMY VAGHI

BILLY BOVE BRICK ERIC GABE HUNTLEY KENNEY LIST MICHAUD STANKO TIMMY VAGHI

1 Bove 126.08 1 Huntley 71.62 1 Huntley 189.52

2 Eric 119.56 2 Brick 69.38 2 Eric 187.26

3 Huntley 117.90 3 Eric 67.70 3 Brick 184.22

4 Vaghi 116.62 4 Kenney 61.30 4 Kenney 171.08

5 Brick 114.84 5 Michaud 57.12 5 Bove 163.58

6 Stanko 113.72 6 Gabe 38.10 6 Michaud 160.76

7 Kenney 109.78 7 Bove 37.50 7 Vaghi 151.12

8 Michaud 103.64 8 Vaghi 34.50 8 Gabe 135.66

9 Gabe 97.56 9 List 27.50 9 Stanko 128.32 4

10 Timmy 96.54 10 Timmy 24.10 10 Timmy 120.64

11 Billy 93.40 11 Billy 20.60 11 Billy 114.00

12 List 83.54 12 Stanko 14.60 12 List 111.04

MOST TIMES W/ BEST TOTAL Bove (W1, W2, W6) 3 Times MOST TIMES W/ BEST TOTAL Billy (W1, W2), Bove (W3, W4) 2 Times MOST TIMES W/ BEST TOTAL Six People 1 Time

MOST TIME W/ WORST TOTAL List (W4, W6) 2 Times MOST TIME W/ WORST TOTAL Stanko (W1, W6) 2 Times MOST TIME W/ WORST TOTAL Six People 1 Time

BEST WEEK OF SEASON Kenney || Week 4 | 164.86 BEST WEEK OF SEASON Bove || Week 3 | 108.8 BEST WEEK OF SEASON Bove || Week 3 | 261.10

WORST WEEK OF SEASON Eric || Week 1 | 53.74 WORST WEEK OF SEASON Vaghi || Week 5 | 4.5 WORST WEEK OF SEASON Eric || Week 1 | 87.74

1 Bove +2.12 1 Kenney 22.48 1 Kenney 53.30

2 Vaghi +0.72 2 Huntley 19.90 2 Bove 43.80

3 Brick -1.86 3 Bove 19.08 3 Huntley 33.70

4 Stanko -5.28 4 Michaud 17.34 4 Gabe 31.70

5 Huntley -9.10 5 Stanko 17.12 5 Brick 30.10

6 Kenney -13.12 6 List 14.74 6 Vaghi 29.10

7 Billy -13.40 7 Gabe 14.16 7 Eric 28.90

8 Eric -13.84 8 Eric 13.86 8 Timmy 23.30

9 Timmy -17.36 9 Brick 13.24 9 List 20.60

10 Michaud -25.26 10 Billy 10.10 10 Stanko 20.30

11 Gabe -28.74 11 Timmy 8.74 11 Michaud 14.50

12 List -29.06 12 Vaghi 4.92 12 Billy 14.30

MOST TIMES W/ BEST TOTAL Bove (W1, W2, W6) 3 Times MOST TIMES W/ BEST TOTAL Bove (W1, W3) 2 Times MOST TIMES W/ BEST TOTAL Bove (W2, W3) 2 Times

MOST TIME W/ WORST TOTAL List (W4, W6) 2 Times MOST TIME W/ WORST TOTAL Vaghi (W3, W6) 2 Times MOST TIME W/ WORST TOTAL Eric (W1, W2, W3) 3 Times

BEST WEEK OF SEASON Kenney || Week 4 | +46.16 BEST WEEK OF SEASON Eric || Week 4 | 36.5 BEST WEEK OF SEASON Gabe || Week 4 | 100.80

WORST WEEK OF SEASON Billy || Week 5 | -55.32 WORST WEEK OF SEASON Kenney || Week 1 | 3.18 WORST WEEK OF SEASON Eric || Week 1 | 0.90

1 Vaghi 52.40 1 Eric 21.40 1 Billy 16.00

2 Stanko 51.00 2 Michaud 16.10 2 Vaghi 13.00

3 Timmy 49.60 3 Billy 14.30 3 Michaud 11.00

4 Brick 44.90 4 List 11.10 4 Brick 9.00

5 Eric 41.40 5 Gabe 11.00 5 List 8.00

6 Bove 39.90 6 Bove 10.90 6 Bove 7.00

7 Huntley 39.50 7 Stanko 9.30 Stanko 7.00

8 Billy 34.70 8 Vaghi 9.20 8 Eric 6.00

Michaud 34.70 9 Huntley 3.80 Gabe 6.00

10 Kenney 28.80 10 Timmy 2.90 Huntley 6.00

11 List 23.10 11 Brick 2.50 11 Timmy 4.00

12 Gabe 16.70 12 Kenney 1.20 12 Kenney 2.00

MOST TIMES W/ BEST TOTAL Six People 1 Time MOST TIMES W/ BEST TOTAL Eric (W3, W6), Gabe (W1, W2) 2 TImes MOST TIMES W/ BEST TOTAL Huntley (W1, W2) 2 Times

MOST TIME W/ WORST TOTAL Michaud (W3, W5) 2 Times MOST TIME W/ WORST TOTAL Michaud (W3, W4) 2 Times MOST TIME W/ WORST TOTAL Kenney (W2, W6) 2 Times

BEST WEEK OF SEASON List & Huntley || Week 3 & Week 5  | 82.80 BEST WEEK OF SEASON Vaghi || Week 5 | 25.7 BEST WEEK OF SEASON Huntley || Week 1 | 35.0

WORST WEEK OF SEASON Michaud || Week 5 | 11.4 WORST WEEK OF SEASON Bove, Vaghi || Week 1 | 0.0 WORST WEEK OF SEASON Billy || Week 5 | -5.0

1 Gabe 18.00 1 Bove 35.2 - Raheem Mostert Billy Defeat to Stanko, 113.72 - 93.4 L3

2 Huntley 15.00 2 Vaghi 30.4 - Amon-Ra St. Brown Bove Victory over List, 126.08 - 83.54 W6

3 Brick 14.00 3 Eric 28.5 - Adam Thielen Brick Victory over Michaud, 114.84 - 103.64 W2

4 Michaud 10.00 4 Brick 28.3 - Tyreek Hill Eric Victory over Huntley, 119.56 - 117.9 W3

5 Stanko 9.00 5 Stanko 27.8 - Cooper Kupp Gabe Defeat To Kenney, 109.78 - 97.56 L1

6 Eric 8.00 6 Kenney 22.8 - Kyren Williams Huntley Defeat to Eric, 119.56 - 117.9 L1

Timmy 8.00 7 Timmy 21.5 - Keenan Allen Kenney Victory over Gabe, 109.78 - 97.56 W1

Vaghi 8.00 8 Huntley 19.9 - Jalen Hurts List Defeat to Bove, 126.08 - 83.54 L2

9 List 6.00 9 Gabe 18.0 - Justin Tucker Michaud Defeat to Brick, 114.84 - 103.64 L2

10 Billy 4.00 10 List 17.9 - Zack Moss Stanko Victory over Billy, 113.72 - 93.4 W4

11 Kenney 2.00 11 Michaud 17.34 - Patrick Mahomes Timmy Defeat to Vaghi, 116.62 - 96.54 L3

12 Bove 1.00 12 Billy 16.0 - Kansas City D/ST Vaghi Victory over Timmy, 116.62 - 96.54 W1

MOST TIMES W/ BEST TOTAL Bove (W1, W4) 2 Times MOST TIMES W/ BEST TOTAL Timmy (W2, W3) 2 Times

MOST TIME W/ WORST TOTAL Michaud (W3, W5) 2 Times MOST TIME W/ WORST TOTAL Billy (W5, W6) 2 Times

BEST WEEK OF SEASON Gabe || Week 6 | 18.0 BEST WEEK OF SEASON Huntley || Week 5 | 52.2

WORST WEEK OF SEASON Timmy || Week 1 | -2.0 WORST WEEK OF SEASON Stanko || Week 1 | 14.9

8.50 3.17 6.83 6.67 5.33 3.50 7.50 7.67 8.50 6.67 7.67 6.00

4.00 3.83 7.33 6.17 7.33 6.00 6.00 4.50 6.00 9.50 8.67 8.33

6.00 3.33 7.67 6.50 6.33 3.83 6.00 6.67 7.17 8.50 8.33 7.67

7.83 3.50 5.67 7.00 6.17 4.00 7.50 8.00 9.00 6.33 6.83 5.33

7.67 3.33 9.00 5.00 7.67 4.67 8.00 7.67 5.67 5.83 6.33 7.33

9.67 3.67 5.83 9.67 4.33 5.17 4.50 7.17 6.83 7.67 5.83 8.17

5.33 6.33 6.00 6.67 8.33 5.17 8.17 7.50 8.83 5.33 6.00 4.00

7.17 6.17 7.00 2.67 4.67 7.00 7.83 4.83 9.17 6.33 8.17 6.83

6.33 6.00 6.33 5.50 6.33 5.67 8.33 6.00 5.17 7.00 7.50 4.50

5.50 3.83 7.00 7.33 7.00 5.17 5.50 7.50 7.50 5.83 7.50 5.17

7.67 5.67 5.83 6.17 5.67 5.50 7.17 8.00 8.00 5.83 6.17 6.33

101.65 130.79 112.69 89.62 125.25 132.43 113.02 108.92 102.54 112.99 104.04 114.92

64.61 64.91 46.57 51.18 45.42 52.71 55.77 59.21 57.71 37.29 38.14 37.91

166.26 195.70 159.43 161.64 170.51 185.14 168.79 168.31 160.25 145.28 123.21 152.83

-15.89 +12.80 -1.78 -5.18 +3.97 +9.65 -6.60 -9.35 -14.68 -2.52 -5.96 -0.01

15.36 23.66 14.42 22.02 14.23 21.50 15.30 16.15 19.37 18.29 18.30 17.62

20.50 38.75 31.98 16.77 46.18 35.52 43.53 28.27 33.53 26.12 31.00 23.85

44.17 37.92 41.03 40.72 35.68 45.13 32.12 38.15 28.72 42.57 38.86 45.00

8.78 11.90 9.83 16.12 12.73 7.62 7.73 11.02 6.15 9.37 7.23 9.45

6.50 7.17 6.67 7.67 8.83 13.00 4.50 8.17 8.17 7.00 7.50 10.33

8.33 10.67 7.17 7.33 7.67 9.83 8.33 7.17 6.33 7.50 6.17 8.67

25.02 30.31 29.97 26.96 32.18 29.82 25.73 25.52 25.09 27.51 28.38 27.60

AVERAGE OF HOW YOU RANK IN EACH CATEGORY EVERY WEEK

AVERAGE TOTAL IN EACH CATEGORY PER WEEK
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